
Medved Madness 2015

Overall Solo Results

Last Name First Name Bib # Age Group Place Lap#1 Lap2 Split Lap #2 Lap 3 Split Finish

Perks Joshua 1907 M  40-49 1 0:33:41 0:28:13 1:01:54 0:41:26 1:43:20

Heron Brad 1850 M  20-29 2 0:37:42 0:27:39 1:05:21 0:39:46 1:45:06

Welden Mike 1959 M  30-39 3 0:36:38 0:29:30 1:06:08 0:42:39 1:48:47

Patterson Christopher 1904 M  20-29 4 0:38:16 0:30:21 1:08:37 0:43:34 1:52:10

Matthews Elizabeth 1880 F  30-39 5 0:37:13 0:32:53 1:10:06 0:43:04 1:53:11

Matthews Brian 1879 M  30-39 6 0:36:42 0:32:53 1:09:34 0:45:06 1:54:40

McCormick Sean 1882 M  20-29 7 0:38:30 0:32:30 1:11:00 0:44:15 1:55:14

Melnik Jon 1885 M  30-39 8 0:36:49 0:32:30 1:09:19 0:46:06 1:55:26

Lorenzo Robin 1870 F  50-59 9 0:38:38 0:32:34 1:11:12 0:44:42 1:55:54

Podeszek Jon 1912 M  20-29 10 0:39:00 0:33:22 1:12:21 0:44:34 1:56:55

Green Jeff 1843 M  20-29 11 0:38:52 0:33:21 1:12:13 0:45:07 1:57:20

Rekkerth Laura 1917 F  20-29 12 0:38:57 0:33:31 1:12:28 0:45:29 1:57:57

Ostrander Daniel 1900 M  30-39 13 0:39:56 0:34:09 1:14:06 0:45:19 1:59:25

Hatch Alan 1848 M  30-39 14 0:37:19 0:33:47 1:11:06 0:48:54 2:00:00

O'Brien Chris 1899 M  30-39 15 0:40:39 0:35:13 1:15:53 0:45:46 2:01:38

Malik Jen 1874 F  30-39 16 0:39:54 0:35:28 1:15:22 0:46:38 2:02:01

Smith George 1931 M  50-59 17 0:39:46 0:35:11 1:14:57 0:47:54 2:02:51

Brennan James 1814 M  40-49 18 0:39:49 0:35:38 1:15:27 0:47:58 2:03:26

Stillings Hannah 1934 F  20-29 19 0:38:50 0:36:23 1:15:13 0:48:13 2:03:26

Boula William 1813 M  40-49 20 0:40:05 0:35:43 1:15:48 0:48:55 2:04:43

Polino Jeff 1913 M  30-39 21 0:41:08 0:36:43 1:17:51 0:47:29 2:05:20

Natale John 1897 M  40-49 22 0:41:09 0:36:43 1:17:52 0:47:28 2:05:20

Weber Bill 1946 M  40-49 23 0:39:28 0:35:38 1:15:06 0:50:23 2:05:29

McElroy Thomas 1884 M  30-39 24 0:40:22 0:34:45 1:15:07 0:51:26 2:06:33

McDowell Brian 1883 M  40-49 25 0:42:22 0:36:59 1:19:22 0:48:24 2:07:46

Gutman Janelle 1844 F  30-39 26 0:42:09 0:36:01 1:18:10 0:49:44 2:07:54

Newcomer Justin 1898 M  30-39 27 0:42:04 0:36:31 1:18:35 0:49:41 2:08:15

Karaffa George 1858 M  30-39 28 0:44:39 0:36:15 1:20:54 0:47:30 2:08:24

Rossi Josh 1958 M  30-39 29 0:40:23 0:37:46 1:18:09 0:50:46 2:08:55

Savage Holly 1923 F  20-29 30 0:41:13 0:37:17 1:18:30 0:50:40 2:09:11

Lang Carissa 1868 F  20-29 31 0:44:40 0:36:23 1:21:03 0:48:13 2:09:16

Hughes David 1853 M  40-49 32 0:40:44 0:36:09 1:16:53 0:52:48 2:09:41

Bolton Roger 1812 M  40-49 33 0:43:09 0:37:50 1:20:59 0:49:22 2:10:21

Kvam Christopher 1866 M  30-39 34 0:42:19 0:37:18 1:19:37 0:51:16 2:10:53

Currey Dave 1827 M  50-59 35 0:44:02 0:37:39 1:21:41 0:49:27 2:11:08

Monachino Mark 1893 M  50-59 36 0:42:10 0:38:28 1:20:39 0:51:26 2:12:04

Ryan Kristen 1922 F  30-39 37 0:42:41 0:38:28 1:21:09 0:51:25 2:12:35

GATTELARO BRAD 1840 M  40-49 38 0:41:38 0:37:49 1:19:27 0:53:25 2:12:52

Plumeau Joshua 1910 M  30-39 39 0:43:47 0:38:47 1:22:33 0:50:29 2:13:02

LoTempio Charlie 1871 M  30-39 40 0:42:32 0:37:19 1:19:50 0:53:15 2:13:05

Thompson Ben 1954 M  <19 41 0:39:34 0:36:56 1:16:30 0:56:38 2:13:08

Robson Guy 1919 M  50-59 42 0:42:57 0:37:06 1:20:02 0:53:33 2:13:35

Rice Rebecca 1918 F  20-29 43 0:42:14 0:37:17 1:19:30 0:54:16 2:13:46

Desmann Andy 1832 M  50-59 44 0:42:02 0:39:21 1:21:23 0:52:42 2:14:06

Ciaio Andrew 1820 M  40-49 45 0:41:34 0:38:08 1:19:42 0:54:55 2:14:37

Beverly Todd 1811 M  50-59 46 0:42:58 0:38:19 1:21:18 0:53:25 2:14:43

Kratky Kris 1865 M  30-39 47 0:43:01 0:37:54 1:20:55 0:54:01 2:14:56

Reed Josh 1957 M  30-39 48 0:41:51 0:38:11 1:20:02 0:55:17 2:15:18

Baackes Margaret 1806 F  30-39 49 0:42:09 0:38:35 1:20:44 0:54:44 2:15:28

Kimble Mike 1863 M  50-59 50 0:45:35 0:39:15 1:24:50 0:52:15 2:17:05

Viterise Michael 1944 M  50-59 51 0:42:54 0:40:01 1:22:56 0:54:19 2:17:14

Whorton James 1947 M  40-49 52 0:44:04 0:39:18 1:23:22 0:54:01 2:17:23

DeWeaver Douglas 1833 M  50-59 53 0:41:42 0:40:49 1:22:31 0:55:45 2:18:16

Chimenti Kelly 1819 F  40-49 54 0:47:28 0:39:15 1:26:42 0:52:41 2:19:23

Podeszek Danielle 1911 F  20-29 55 0:45:24 0:40:00 1:25:24 0:54:29 2:19:53

Jackett Shawn 1857 M  30-39 56 0:48:27 0:41:05 1:29:32 0:50:39 2:20:11

Jackett Jill 1856 F  30-39 57 0:42:52 0:38:41 1:21:33 0:59:15 2:20:48

DeCiantis Beth Anne 1830 F  50-59 58 0:46:23 0:40:04 1:26:27 0:54:22 2:20:50

Kessler Dave 1861 M  40-49 59 0:42:06 0:37:43 1:19:49 1:01:42 2:21:31

Radak sharon 1948 F  40-49 60 0:46:19 0:41:19 1:27:39 0:55:21 2:23:00
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Matarazzo Hadley 1878 F  30-39 61 0:46:16 0:41:15 1:27:31 0:55:35 2:23:06

Alston Wilton 1804 M  50-59 62 0:44:17 0:42:29 1:26:46 0:57:00 2:23:46

Crowe Bill 1825 M  60-69 63 0:46:59 0:41:04 1:28:03 0:56:14 2:24:16

Pagano Lauren 1901 F  40-49 64 0:46:16 0:41:21 1:27:36 0:56:44 2:24:21

Hultz John 1854 M  50-59 65 0:46:13 0:40:50 1:27:04 0:57:48 2:24:52

Celentano Mike 1818 M  20-29 66 0:42:55 0:41:09 1:24:03 1:00:57 2:25:01

Dailey Steven 1828 M  40-49 67 0:43:26 0:41:56 1:25:22 1:00:01 2:25:23

Rosser Gregory 1920 M  50-59 68 0:44:23 0:42:15 1:26:37 0:59:21 2:25:59

Tyler Rob 1942 M  50-59 69 0:45:45 0:42:44 1:28:29 0:58:12 2:26:40

Brown Kerri 1815 F  40-49 70 0:46:57 0:41:08 1:28:05 0:58:40 2:26:44

Keenan Michael 1859 M  20-29 71 0:39:32 0:36:58 1:16:30 1:10:38 2:27:08

Ubbink Doug 1956 M  50-59 72 0:48:52 0:41:44 1:30:36 0:56:56 2:27:31

Huntington Riley 1855 F  20-29 73 0:46:18 0:40:35 1:26:52 1:00:43 2:27:35

Degma Matt 1831 M  60-69 74 0:46:51 0:42:28 1:29:19 0:58:25 2:27:43

Snyder Ryan 1933 M  30-39 75 0:50:02 0:41:04 1:31:06 0:58:00 2:29:07

Fitzgerald Jason 1839 M  40-49 76 0:50:01 0:41:05 1:31:06 0:58:01 2:29:07

Parsons Tom 1903 M  60-69 77 0:45:55 0:42:29 1:28:24 1:00:43 2:29:07

Modica Joseph 1892 M  20-29 78 0:39:32 0:36:58 1:16:30 1:12:40 2:29:10

Carletta Alison 1816 F  50-59 79 0:47:46 0:42:22 1:30:08 0:59:32 2:29:40

Cooley Katie 1823 F  20-29 80 0:46:11 0:44:12 1:30:23 0:59:19 2:29:42

Wassinget Jay 1945 M  30-39 81 0:42:40 0:42:40 1:25:20 1:04:44 2:30:04

Pratt Jennifer 1915 F  30-39 82 0:47:47 0:42:22 1:30:09 1:00:32 2:30:41

Antonini Christine 1805 F  40-49 83 0:50:00 0:43:08 1:33:08 0:57:35 2:30:43

Abbott Wendy 1801 F  40-49 84 0:49:58 0:43:08 1:33:06 0:57:37 2:30:43

Cilento Marla 1821 F  40-49 85 0:46:22 0:45:00 1:31:22 1:00:04 2:31:26

Post Robert 1914 M  50-59 86 0:47:24 0:42:15 1:29:39 1:02:04 2:31:43

Merrill Alida 1886 F  50-59 87 0:46:43 0:43:02 1:29:45 1:02:41 2:32:26

Bailey Colin 1807 M  40-49 88 0:47:22 0:41:45 1:29:06 1:03:19 2:32:26

Vankerhhove Dennis 1955 M  50-59 89 0:48:20 0:45:36 1:33:56 0:59:16 2:33:12

Adams Richard 1802 M  30-39 90 0:49:20 0:42:56 1:32:17 1:01:35 2:33:51

Bernstein Larry 1810 M  50-59 91 0:46:37 0:41:35 1:28:12 1:07:38 2:35:50

Mace Bonnie 1872 F  40-49 92 0:50:03 0:44:22 1:34:25 1:03:23 2:37:48

Smith Kevin 1932 M  20-29 93 0:49:09 0:44:53 1:34:02 1:04:17 2:38:19

Smith Debra 1929 F  50-59 94 0:49:10 0:44:52 1:34:02 1:04:17 2:38:19

Pedzich Keith 1906 M  40-49 95 0:52:05 0:45:48 1:37:53 1:01:52 2:39:44

Ahlman Diane 1803 F  50-59 96 0:49:50 0:45:52 1:35:42 1:04:46 2:40:28

Pedzich Adam 1905 M  30-39 97 0:52:04 0:45:51 1:37:55 1:02:38 2:40:33

Celentano Jamie 1817 F  30-39 98 0:51:07 0:46:22 1:37:29 1:03:46 2:41:14

Van Nortwick Elizabeth 1943 F  20-29 99 0:50:20 0:44:30 1:34:50 1:07:04 2:41:53

Thompson Peter 1940 M  20-29 100 0:50:20 0:44:30 1:34:50 1:07:04 2:41:54

Sweeney Thomas 1935 M  50-59 101 0:52:07 0:44:32 1:36:40 1:07:36 2:44:16

Kettell Angie 1862 F  30-39 102 0:52:19 0:46:46 1:39:05 1:06:07 2:45:12

Danahy Kim 1829 F  40-49 103 0:51:43 0:46:02 1:37:46 1:08:47 2:46:32

Barleben Jon 1808 M  40-49 104 0:53:54 0:48:14 1:42:08 1:05:56 2:48:04

Malone Kelli 1875 F  30-39 105 0:51:48 0:47:14 1:39:01 1:10:16 2:49:17

Tarduno John 1936 M  50-59 106 0:51:12 0:48:46 1:39:58 1:10:03 2:50:01

Rowe Kenneth 1921 M  50-59 107 0:52:47 0:49:33 1:42:21 1:08:23 2:50:44

Kratky Janel 1864 F  40-49 108 0:53:06 0:47:24 1:40:30 1:10:51 2:51:21

Savoca Steven 1924 M  50-59 109 0:54:38 0:48:40 1:43:18 1:09:03 2:52:21

Hitchcock Jr Norbert 1851 M  40-49 110 0:55:43 0:49:43 1:45:26 1:09:48 2:55:15

Skerrett Jennifer 1927 F  30-39 111 0:57:41 0:51:15 1:48:56 1:07:27 2:56:23

LaHaye Christine 1867 F  30-39 112 0:57:07 0:50:40 1:47:47 1:11:52 2:59:39

Gigas Bernd 1841 M  50-59 113 0:53:34 0:51:22 1:44:56 1:16:42 3:01:37

Lavner Bruce 1869 M  60-69 114 0:56:31 0:52:33 1:49:04 1:12:47 3:01:52

Coleman Shea 1822 F  30-39 115 0:57:03 0:53:04 1:50:08 1:13:00 3:03:07

Hartigan Kathleen 1847 F  40-49 116 0:57:02 0:53:07 1:50:09 1:13:13 3:03:23

Hatter Kathy 1849 F  50-59 117 0:57:51 0:53:27 1:51:18 1:14:07 3:05:26

Tong Alex 1941 M  30-39 118 1:03:50 0:52:45 1:56:36 1:10:07 3:06:42

Rand Jean 1916 F  60-69 119 1:02:01 0:55:52 1:57:52 1:11:40 3:09:32

Dipasquale Raymond 1835 M  40-49 120 1:02:03 0:53:16 1:55:19 1:16:42 3:12:01
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Simmons Jady 1926 F  40-49 121 0:59:59 0:55:11 1:55:11 1:18:12 3:13:23

Marchitell Evan 1876 M  <19 122 0:59:31 0:59:43 1:59:14 1:18:08 3:17:22

Greco Roberta 1842 F  40-49 123 0:59:33 0:59:42 1:59:15 1:18:07 3:17:22

Meyers Marti 1889 F  50-59 124 1:06:03 0:49:33 1:55:36 1:28:22 3:23:57

Mustico J Stephen 1895 M  40-49 125 1:04:24 0:59:14 2:03:38 1:22:16 3:25:54

Sek Dave 1925 M  70-79 126 1:02:13 0:59:47 2:02:00 1:25:12 3:27:13

Kelly Lyndsey 1860 F  30-39 127 1:00:52 0:59:45 2:00:37 1:30:35 3:31:12

Tegeder Glenn 1938 M  30-39 128 1:00:51 0:59:47 2:00:38 1:30:36 3:31:14

Hahn Patti 1845 F  50-59 129 1:10:12 4:05:21

Coughlin Maggie 1824 F  20-29 DNF 1:23:30 DNF

Cupo Marie 1826 F  20-29 DNF 1:23:30 DNF

Farrands Dave 1838 M  40-49 DNF 0:59:06 DNF

Howard Jamie 1852 M  40-49 DNF 1:12:24 2:42:08 DNF
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Medved Madness 2015

Relay Results

Co-Ed Relay Teams

Place Team Place2 Lap #1 Lap2 Split Lap #2 Lap 3 split Finish

1 Fantonastics 321 0:37:36 0:37:52 1:15:28 0:41:16 1:56:45

2 Team Ramrod 368 0:39:09 0:44:02 1:23:11 0:50:36 2:13:47

3 The Beat Goes On 376 0:52:23 0:41:18 1:33:41 0:43:22 2:17:03

4 CJK 383 1:01:57 0:36:28 1:38:25 0:41:28 2:19:53

5 The Mud Slingers 409 0:48:40 0:38:59 1:27:38 1:01:30 2:29:08

6 JAM 417 0:52:07 0:35:09 1:27:16 1:03:33 2:30:48

7 Another relay 422 0:42:30 0:43:41 1:26:11 1:06:13 2:32:24

8 Runs in the Family 430 0:51:07 0:50:43 1:41:49 0:54:09 2:35:59

9

I w'oranged you about the 

Wednesday morning crew! 431 0:46:34 0:49:44 1:36:18 1:00:46 2:37:04

10 CPA's 443 0:54:25 0:48:37 1:43:02 0:59:24 2:42:26

11 Dietz Feet 448 0:54:42 0:53:40 1:48:22 0:59:54 2:48:16

12 Train Gang Team 2 457 1:05:54 0:52:32 1:58:27 0:59:23 2:57:50

13 JD and the foxtrots 458 1:04:13 0:55:45 1:59:58 0:58:31 2:58:29

14 Team Gartley 459 0:55:48 0:49:42 1:45:29 1:13:21 2:58:50

15 CGL Runners 471 1:00:08 0:52:28 1:52:36 1:22:05 3:14:41

16

A Hungarian  a German and 

an Indian 481 1:12:44 1:04:47 2:17:30 1:20:30 3:38:00

DNF Morris' Moustache 133 0:56:24 DNF

Female Relay Teams

Place Team Place2 Lap #1 Lap2 Split Lap #2 Lap 3 split Finish

1 Return of the Boobs 420 0:47:00 0:43:46 1:30:46 1:01:10 2:31:56

2 Sounds like a good idea 421 0:47:22 0:44:29 1:31:52 1:00:32 2:32:24

3 Gordon Ray Walker 425 0:49:04 0:41:51 1:30:55 1:01:36 2:32:30

4 Buns of Glory 428 0:50:31 0:41:43 1:32:14 1:02:06 2:34:19

5 Moms In Motion 439 0:52:19 0:43:19 1:35:38 1:06:02 2:41:40

6 Hot Tamales 454 1:04:21 0:53:58 1:58:18 0:55:17 2:53:35

7 Switcheroos 465 0:59:21 0:56:52 1:56:13 1:08:36 3:04:49

8 Mud Sweat and Beers 477 1:08:24 1:08:26 2:16:50 1:14:13 3:31:03

9 Train Gang Team 1 480 1:05:53 1:03:33 2:09:26 1:25:48 3:35:14

10 Pond Scum 482 1:03:09 1:24:54 2:28:03 1:13:38 3:41:40

Male Relay Teams

Place Team Place2 Lap #1 Lap2 Split Lap #2 Lap 3 split Finish

1 Whoops! I farted 299 0:39:11 0:29:21 1:08:32 0:38:05 1:46:37

2 Tres Hombres 311 0:37:01 0:29:09 1:06:10 0:47:20 1:53:30

3 Swellsville 347 0:41:07 0:41:21 1:22:28 0:44:58 2:07:26

4 The Flying Penquins 389 0:43:54 0:43:24 1:27:18 0:54:33 2:21:51
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Medved Madness 2015

Age Groups

Female Age Groups

Place in Age Group Last Name First Name Bib # Age Group Overall Place Lap#1 Lap #2 Finish

3rd Overall Female Rekkerth Laura 1917 F  20-29 12 0:38:57 1:12:28 1:57:57

1 Stillings Hannah 1934 F  20-29 19 0:38:50 1:15:13 2:03:26

2 Savage Holly 1923 F  20-29 30 0:41:13 1:18:30 2:09:11

3 Lang Carissa 1868 F  20-29 31 0:44:40 1:21:03 2:09:16

4 Rice Rebecca 1918 F  20-29 43 0:42:14 1:19:30 2:13:46

5 Podeszek Danielle 1911 F  20-29 55 0:45:24 1:25:24 2:19:53

6 Huntington Riley 1855 F  20-29 73 0:46:18 1:26:52 2:27:35

7 Cooley Katie 1823 F  20-29 80 0:46:11 1:30:23 2:29:42

8 Van Nortwick Elizabeth 1943 F  20-29 99 0:50:20 1:34:50 2:41:53

DNF Coughlin Maggie 1824 F  20-29 DNF 1:23:30 DNF

DNF Cupo Marie 1826 F  20-29 DNF 1:23:30 DNF

Place in Age Group Last Name First Name Bib # Age Group Place Lap#1 Lap #2 Finish

1st Overall Female Matthews Elizabeth 1880 F  30-39 5 0:37:13 1:10:06 1:53:11

2 Malik Jen 1874 F  30-39 16 0:39:54 1:15:22 2:02:01

3 Gutman Janelle 1844 F  30-39 26 0:42:09 1:18:10 2:07:54

4 Ryan Kristen 1922 F  30-39 37 0:42:41 1:21:09 2:12:35

5 Baackes Margaret 1806 F  30-39 49 0:42:09 1:20:44 2:15:28

6 Jackett Jill 1856 F  30-39 57 0:42:52 1:21:33 2:20:48

7 Matarazzo Hadley 1878 F  30-39 61 0:46:16 1:27:31 2:23:06

8 Pratt Jennifer 1915 F  30-39 82 0:47:47 1:30:09 2:30:41

9 Celentano Jamie 1817 F  30-39 98 0:51:07 1:37:29 2:41:14

10 Kettell Angie 1862 F  30-39 102 0:52:19 1:39:05 2:45:12

11 Malone Kelli 1875 F  30-39 105 0:51:48 1:39:01 2:49:17

12 Skerrett Jennifer 1927 F  30-39 111 0:57:41 1:48:56 2:56:23

13 LaHaye Christine 1867 F  30-39 112 0:57:07 1:47:47 2:59:39

14 Coleman Shea 1822 F  30-39 115 0:57:03 1:50:08 3:03:07

15 Kelly Lyndsey 1860 F  30-39 127 1:00:52 2:00:37 3:31:12

Place in Age Group Last Name First Name Bib # Age Group Place Lap#1 Lap #2 Finish

Masters Winner Chimenti Kelly 1819 F  40-49 54 0:47:28 1:26:42 2:19:23

1 Radak Sharon 1948 F  40-49 60 0:46:19 1:27:39 2:23:00

2 Pagano Lauren 1901 F  40-49 64 0:46:16 1:27:36 2:24:21

3 Brown Kerri 1815 F  40-49 70 0:46:57 1:28:05 2:26:44

4 Antonini Christine 1805 F  40-49 83 0:50:00 1:33:08 2:30:43

5 Abbott Wendy 1801 F  40-49 84 0:49:58 1:33:06 2:30:43

6 Cilento Marla 1821 F  40-49 85 0:46:22 1:31:22 2:31:26

7 Mace Bonnie 1872 F  40-49 92 0:50:03 1:34:25 2:37:48

8 Danahy Kim 1829 F  40-49 103 0:51:43 1:37:46 2:46:32

9 Kratky Janel 1864 F  40-49 108 0:53:06 1:40:30 2:51:21

10 Hartigan Kathleen 1847 F  40-49 116 0:57:02 1:50:09 3:03:23

11 Simmons Jady 1926 F  40-49 121 0:59:59 1:55:11 3:13:23

12 Greco Roberta 1842 F  40-49 123 0:59:33 1:59:15 3:17:22
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Medved Madness 2015

Age Groups

Place in Age Group Last Name First Name Bib # Age Group Place Lap#1 Lap #2 Finish

2nd Overall Female Lorenzo Robin 1870 F  50-59 9 0:38:38 1:11:12 1:55:54

2 DeCiantis Beth Anne 1830 F  50-59 58 0:46:23 1:26:27 2:20:50

3 Carletta Alison 1816 F  50-59 79 0:47:46 1:30:08 2:29:40

4 Merrill Alida 1886 F  50-59 87 0:46:43 1:29:45 2:32:26

5 Smith Debra 1929 F  50-59 94 0:49:10 1:34:02 2:38:19

6 Ahlman Diane 1803 F  50-59 96 0:49:50 1:35:42 2:40:28

7 Hatter Kathy 1849 F  50-59 117 0:57:51 1:51:18 3:05:26

8 Meyers Marti 1889 F  50-59 124 1:06:03 1:55:36 3:23:57

9 Hahn Patti 1845 F  50-59 129 1:10:12 4:05:21

Place in Age Group Last Name First Name Bib # Age Group Place Lap#1 Lap #2 Finish

1 Rand Jean 1916 F  60-69 119 1:02:01 1:57:52 3:09:32
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Medved Madness 2015

Age Groups

Male Age Groups

Place in Age Group Last Name First Name Bib # Age Group Place Lap#1 Lap #2 Finish

1 Thompson Ben 1954 M  <19 41 0:39:34 1:16:30 2:13:08

2 Marchitell Evan 1876 M  <19 122 0:59:31 1:59:14 3:17:22

Place in Age Group Last Name First Name Bib # Age Group Place Lap#1 Lap #2 Finish

2nd Overall Male Heron Brad 1850 M  20-29 2 0:37:42 1:05:21 1:45:06

1 Patterson Christopher 1904 M  20-29 4 0:38:16 1:08:37 1:52:10

2 McCormick Sean 1882 M  20-29 7 0:38:30 1:11:00 1:55:14

3 Podeszek Jon 1912 M  20-29 10 0:39:00 1:12:21 1:56:55

4 Green Jeff 1843 M  20-29 11 0:38:52 1:12:13 1:57:20

5 Celentano Mike 1818 M  20-29 66 0:42:55 1:24:03 2:25:01

6 Keenan Michael 1859 M  20-29 71 0:39:32 1:16:30 2:27:08

7 Modica Joseph 1892 M  20-29 78 0:39:32 1:16:30 2:29:10

8 Smith Kevin 1932 M  20-29 93 0:49:09 1:34:02 2:38:19

9 Thompson Peter 1940 M  20-29 100 0:50:20 1:34:50 2:41:54

Place in Age Group Last Name First Name Bib # Age Group Place Lap#1 Lap #2 Finish

3rd Overall Male Welden Mike 1959 M  30-39 3 0:36:38 1:06:08 1:48:47

1 Matthews Brian 1879 M  30-39 6 0:36:42 1:09:34 1:54:40

2 Melnik Jon 1885 M  30-39 8 0:36:49 1:09:19 1:55:26

3 Ostrander Daniel 1900 M  30-39 13 0:39:56 1:14:06 1:59:25

4 Hatch Alan 1848 M  30-39 14 0:37:19 1:11:06 2:00:00

5 O'Brien Chris 1899 M  30-39 15 0:40:39 1:15:53 2:01:38

6 Polino Jeff 1913 M  30-39 21 0:41:08 1:17:51 2:05:20

7 McElroy Thomas 1884 M  30-39 24 0:40:22 1:15:07 2:06:33

8 Newcomer Justin 1898 M  30-39 27 0:42:04 1:18:35 2:08:15

9 Karaffa George 1858 M  30-39 28 0:44:39 1:20:54 2:08:24

10 Rossi Josh 1958 M  30-39 29 0:40:23 1:18:09 2:08:55

11 Kvam Christopher 1866 M  30-39 34 0:42:19 1:19:37 2:10:53

12 Plumeau Joshua 1910 M  30-39 39 0:43:47 1:22:33 2:13:02

13 LoTempio Charlie 1871 M  30-39 40 0:42:32 1:19:50 2:13:05

14 Kratky Kris 1865 M  30-39 47 0:43:01 1:20:55 2:14:56

15 Reed Josh 1957 M  30-39 48 0:41:51 1:20:02 2:15:18

16 Jackett Shawn 1857 M  30-39 56 0:48:27 1:29:32 2:20:11

17 Snyder Ryan 1933 M  30-39 75 0:50:02 1:31:06 2:29:07

18 Wassinget Jay 1945 M  30-39 81 0:42:40 1:25:20 2:30:04

19 Adams Richard 1802 M  30-39 90 0:49:20 1:32:17 2:33:51

20 Pedzich Adam 1905 M  30-39 97 0:52:04 1:37:55 2:40:33

21 Tong Alex 1941 M  30-39 118 1:03:50 1:56:36 3:06:42

22 Tegeder Glenn 1938 M  30-39 128 1:00:51 2:00:38 3:31:14
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Place in Age Group Last Name First Name Bib # Age Group Place Lap#1 Lap #2 Finish

1st Overall Perks Joshua 1907 M  40-49 1 0:33:41 1:01:54 1:43:20

1 Brennan James 1814 M  40-49 18 0:39:49 1:15:27 2:03:26

2 Boula William 1813 M  40-49 20 0:40:05 1:15:48 2:04:43

3 Natale John 1897 M  40-49 22 0:41:09 1:17:52 2:05:20

4 Weber Bill 1946 M  40-49 23 0:39:28 1:15:06 2:05:29

5 McDowell Brian 1883 M  40-49 25 0:42:22 1:19:22 2:07:46

6 Hughes David 1853 M  40-49 32 0:40:44 1:16:53 2:09:41

7 Bolton Roger 1812 M  40-49 33 0:43:09 1:20:59 2:10:21

8 GATTELARO BRAD 1840 M  40-49 38 0:41:38 1:19:27 2:12:52

9 Ciaio Andrew 1820 M  40-49 45 0:41:34 1:19:42 2:14:37

10 Whorton James 1947 M  40-49 52 0:44:04 1:23:22 2:17:23

11 Kessler Dave 1861 M  40-49 59 0:42:06 1:19:49 2:21:31

12 Dailey Steven 1828 M  40-49 67 0:43:26 1:25:22 2:25:23

13 Fitzgerald Jason 1839 M  40-49 76 0:50:01 1:31:06 2:29:07

14 Bailey Colin 1807 M  40-49 88 0:47:22 1:29:06 2:32:26

15 Pedzich Keith 1906 M  40-49 95 0:52:05 1:37:53 2:39:44

16 Barleben Jon 1808 M  40-49 104 0:53:54 1:42:08 2:48:04

17 Hitchcock Jr Norbert 1851 M  40-49 110 0:55:43 1:45:26 2:55:15

18 Dipasquale Raymond 1835 M  40-49 120 1:02:03 1:55:19 3:12:01

19 Mustico J Stephen 1895 M  40-49 125 1:04:24 2:03:38 3:25:54

20 Farrands Dave 1838 M  40-49 DNF 0:59:06 DNF

21 Howard Jamie 1852 M  40-49 DNF 1:12:24 2:42:08 DNF

Place in Age Group Last Name First Name Bib # Age Group Place Lap#1 Lap #2 Finish

Masters winner Smith George 1931 M  50-59 17 0:39:46 1:14:57 2:02:51

1 Currey Dave 1827 M  50-59 35 0:44:02 1:21:41 2:11:08

2 Monachino Mark 1893 M  50-59 36 0:42:10 1:20:39 2:12:04

3 Robson Guy 1919 M  50-59 42 0:42:57 1:20:02 2:13:35

4 Desmann Andy 1832 M  50-59 44 0:42:02 1:21:23 2:14:06

5 Beverly Todd 1811 M  50-59 46 0:42:58 1:21:18 2:14:43

6 Kimble Mike 1863 M  50-59 50 0:45:35 1:24:50 2:17:05

7 Viterise Michael 1944 M  50-59 51 0:42:54 1:22:56 2:17:14

8 DeWeaver Douglas 1833 M  50-59 53 0:41:42 1:22:31 2:18:16

9 Alston Wilton 1804 M  50-59 62 0:44:17 1:26:46 2:23:46

10 Hultz John 1854 M  50-59 65 0:46:13 1:27:04 2:24:52

11 Rosser Gregory 1920 M  50-59 68 0:44:23 1:26:37 2:25:59

12 Tyler Rob 1942 M  50-59 69 0:45:45 1:28:29 2:26:40

13 Ubbink Doug 1956 M  50-59 72 0:48:52 1:30:36 2:27:31

14 Post Robert 1914 M  50-59 86 0:47:24 1:29:39 2:31:43

15 Vankerhhove Dennis 1955 M  50-59 89 0:48:20 1:33:56 2:33:12

16 Bernstein Larry 1810 M  50-59 91 0:46:37 1:28:12 2:35:50

17 Sweeney Thomas 1935 M  50-59 101 0:52:07 1:36:40 2:44:16

18 Tarduno John 1936 M  50-59 106 0:51:12 1:39:58 2:50:01

19 Rowe Kenneth 1921 M  50-59 107 0:52:47 1:42:21 2:50:44

20 Savoca Steven 1924 M  50-59 109 0:54:38 1:43:18 2:52:21

21 Gigas Bernd 1841 M  50-59 113 0:53:34 1:44:56 3:01:37

Place in Age Group Last Name First Name Bib # Age Group Place Lap#1 Lap #2 Finish

1 Crowe Bill 1825 M  60-69 63 0:46:59 1:28:03 2:24:16

2 Degma Matt 1831 M  60-69 74 0:46:51 1:29:19 2:27:43

3 Parsons Tom 1903 M  60-69 77 0:45:55 1:28:24 2:29:07

4 Lavner Bruce 1869 M  60-69 114 0:56:31 1:49:04 3:01:52
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5 Sek Dave 1925 M  70-79 126 1:02:13 2:02:00 3:27:13
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